Athlete Results

Competition:
KCAA U15 Girls Match 1 Competition 1

Ranking

O©CoOoONOOOPR~WN -

BibNo Athlete

188 Annie Dinnis

183 Oceane Argivier

174 Lily Rockall

187 Tiffany Oyewale

191 Amalie Fielding

193 Kathleen Knight Misson
195 Alathea Jenkins

190 Ayanfe Afolabi

182 Millie Rumley

196 Abi Seal

171 Kianna Fofung

172 Jazmine Newwick
192 Jessica Croft

166 Sienna Morris

181 Emily Malherbe

173 Abigail Smith

179 Gabriella Emoekabu
176 Lily Kenyon

189 Delliah Munson

167 Jess Harrington

178 Aliah Storari

177 Beth Clayton

194 Lucy Burrows- Cloude
170 Zoe Enakimio

180 Mylan Mighty

175 Vlada Bilousova

185 Chiedza Kandawasvika
169 Heidi Smith

184 Lilly-Grace Gillam

Team

Tonbridge AC

Swale Combined
Folkestome
Tonbridge AC

White Cliffs

Paddock Wood AC
Paddock Wood AC
Tonbridge AC

Swale Combined
Paddock Wood AC
Ashford AC

Ashford AC

White Cliffs

Ashford AC

Medway & Maidstone
Folkestome

Medway & Maidstone
Invicta East Kent
Tonbridge AC
Ashford AC

Invicta East Kent
Invicta East Kent
Paddock Wood AC
Ashford AC

Medway & Maidstone
Folkestome

Swale Combined
Ashford AC

Swale Combined

Venue:
Stour Centre

2LR SB SLJ
58 60 54
56 57 46
51 49 56
54 11 60
32 46 50
60 33 58
23 49 44
51 4 52
38 57 28
44 19 34
27 23 48
47 26 36
23 33 40
19 53 16
42 11 10
19 53 32
30 6 38
35 19 25
15 41 12
10 38 30
47 8 42
40 41 8
27 44 18
15 36 14
35 15 22
4 15 25
12 23 4
6 29 20
8 29 6

Date
6 Oct 2024



Competition:
KCAA U15 Girls Match 1 Competition 1

Ranking

Team

Paddock Wood AC
Tonbridge AC

Swale Combined
Tonbridge AC
Folkestome
Tonbridge AC
Ashford AC

Invicta East Kent
Paddock Wood AC
Medway & Maidstone
Invicta East Kent
Swale Combined
Invicta East Kent
Medway & Maidstone
White Cliffs

Medway & Maidstone
Ashford AC

Paddock Wood AC
White Cliffs

Paddock Wood AC
Ashford AC
Folkestome

Ashford AC
Tonbridge AC

Swale Combined
Ashford AC

Swale Combined
Ashford AC
Folkestome

Results Sheet

Colour

193-196
187-190
182-186
187-190
173-175
187-190

176-178
193-196
179-181
176-178
182-186
176-178
179-181
191-192
179-181

193-196
191-192
193-196
173-175

187-190
182-186

182-186

173-175

BibNo

193
188
183
187
174
190
172
178
196
181
177
182
176
180
191
179
171
194
192
195
166
173
170
189
185
167
184
169
175

Venue:
Stour Centre

Name

Kathleen Knight Misson
Annie Dinnis

Oceane Argivier
Tiffany Oyewale

Lily Rockall

Ayanfe Afolabi
Jazmine Newwick
Aliah Storari

Abi Seal

Emily Malherbe

Beth Clayton

Millie Rumley

Lily Kenyon

Mylan Mighty

Amalie Fielding
Gabriella Emoekabu
Kianna Fofung

Lucy Burrows- Cloude
Jessica Croft

Alathea Jenkins
Sienna Morris

Abigail Smith

Zoe Enakimio

Delliah Munson
Chiedza Kandawasvika
Jess Harrington
Lilly-Grace Gillam
Heidi Smith

Vlada Bilousova

Best

229
23.0
232
23.3
237
237
241
241
242
245
246
247
248
248
249
25.1
252
252
253
253
255
255
257
257
26.0
26.3
264
26.5
26.8

2 Lap Race

Points

60
58
56
54
51
51
47
47
44
42
40
38
35
35
32
30
27
27
23
23
19
19
15
15
12
10

8

6

4

Date
6 Oct 2024



Competition:
KCAA U15 Girls Match 1 Competition 1

Ranking

1
2=
2=
4=
4=
6=
6=

8

9

10=
10=
12
13
14=
14=
16=
16=
18
19=
19=
21=
21=
23=
23=
25=
25=
27
28
29

Team

Tonbridge AC

Swale Combined
Swale Combined
Ashford AC
Folkestome
Folkestome

Paddock Wood AC
White Cliffs

Paddock Wood AC
Invicta East Kent
Tonbridge AC
Ashford AC

Ashford AC

White Cliffs

Paddock Wood AC
Ashford AC

Swale Combined
Ashford AC

Ashford AC

Swale Combined
Invicta East Kent
Paddock Wood AC
Folkestome

Medway & Maidstone
Medway & Maidstone
Tonbridge AC

Invicta East Kent
Medway & Maidstone
Tonbridge AC

Results Sheet

Colour

187-190
182-186
182-186

173-175
173-175
193-196
191-192
193-196
176-178
187-190

191-192
193-196

182-186

182-186
176-178
193-196
173-175
179-181
179-181
187-190
176-178
179-181
187-190

BibNo

188
182
183
166
173
174
195
191
194
177
189
167
170
192
193
169
184
172
171
185
176
196
175
180
181
187
178
179
190

Venue:
Stour Centre

Name

Annie Dinnis

Millie Rumley

Oceane Argivier
Sienna Morris

Abigail Smith

Lily Rockall

Alathea Jenkins
Amalie Fielding

Lucy Burrows- Cloude
Beth Clayton

Delliah Munson

Jess Harrington

Zoe Enakimio
Jessica Croft
Kathleen Knight Misson
Heidi Smith
Lilly-Grace Gillam
Jazmine Newwick
Kianna Fofung
Chiedza Kandawasvika
Lily Kenyon

Abi Seal

Vlada Bilousova
Mylan Mighty

Emily Malherbe
Tiffany Oyewale

Aliah Storari

Gabriella Emoekabu
Ayanfe Afolabi

Total

85
84
84
80
80
78
78
77
73
72
72
70
69
67
67
65
65
64
63
63
61
61
59
59
58
58
57
53
51

Speed Bounce

Points

60
57
57
53
53
49
49
46
44
41
41
38
36
33
33
29
29
26
23
23
19
19
15
15
11
11

8

6

4

Date
6 Oct 2024



Competition:
KCAA U15 Girls Match 1 Competition 1

Ranking

—
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1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18=
18=
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Team

Tonbridge AC
Paddock Wood AC
Folkestome
Tonbridge AC
Tonbridge AC

White Cliffs

Ashford AC

Swale Combined
Paddock Wood AC
Invicta East Kent
White Cliffs

Medway & Maidstone
Ashford AC

Paddock Wood AC
Folkestome

Ashford AC

Swale Combined
Folkestome

Invicta East Kent
Medway & Maidstone
Ashford AC

Paddock Wood AC
Ashford AC

Ashford AC
Tonbridge AC
Medway & Maidstone
Invicta East Kent
Swale Combined
Swale Combined

Results Sheet

Colour

187-190
193-196
173-175
187-190
187-190
191-192

182-186
193-196
176-178
191-192
179-181

193-196
173-175

182-186
173-175
176-178
179-181

193-196

187-190
179-181
176-178
182-186
182-186

BibNo

187
193
174
188
190
191
171
183
195
178
192
179
172
196
173
167
182
175
176
180
169
194
166
170
189
181
177
184
185

Venue:

Standing Long Jump

Stour Centre

Name
Tiffany Oyewale

Kathleen Knight Misson

Lily Rockall

Annie Dinnis
Ayanfe Afolabi
Amalie Fielding
Kianna Fofung
Oceane Argivier
Alathea Jenkins
Aliah Storari
Jessica Croft
Gabriella Emoekabu
Jazmine Newwick
Abi Seal

Abigail Smith
Jess Harrington
Millie Rumley
Vlada Bilousova
Lily Kenyon

Mylan Mighty
Heidi Smith

Lucy Burrows- Cloude
Sienna Morris
Zoe Enakimio
Delliah Munson
Emily Malherbe
Beth Clayton
Lilly-Grace Gillam

Chiedza Kandawasvika

Best

2.53
2.35
2.28
2.25
2.20
2.16
213
211
210
2.08
2.05
2.04
2.03
2.02
2.01
1.98
1.97
1.95
1.95
1.93
1.91
1.88
1.87
1.86
1.85
1.83
1.77
1.68
1.59

Points

60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
25
25
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

8

6

4

Date
6 Oct 2024



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
KCAA U15 Girls Match 1 Competition 1 Stour Centre

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Tonbridge AC 187-190 187 Tiffany Oyewale 64

2 Medway & Maidstone 179-181 181 Emily Malherbe 57

= Tonbridge AC 187-190 188 Annie Dinnis 55

= Tonbridge AC 187-190 190 Ayanfe Afolabi 55

= White Cliffs 191-192 191 Amalie Fielding 55

6 Swale Combined 182-186 183 Oceane Argivier 54
7 Folkestome 173-175 174 Lily Rockall 53
8 Paddock Wood AC 193-196 195 Alathea Jenkins 52
= Medway & Maidstone 179-181 179 Gabriella Emoekabu 51

= Paddock Wood AC 193-196 196 Abi Seal 51
11 Tonbridge AC 187-190 189 Delliah Munson 50
12  Ashford AC 171 Kianna Fofung 49
13= Ashford AC 166 Sienna Morris 48
13= Ashford AC 170 Zoe Enakimio 48
15= Ashford AC 167 Jess Harrington 45
15= Invicta East Kent 176-178 176 Lily Kenyon 45
15= White Cliffs 191-192 192 Jessica Croft 45
15= Paddock Wood AC 193-196 193 Kathleen Knight Misson 45
19= Swale Combined 182-186 182 Millie Rumley 44
19= Swale Combined 182-186 185 Chiedza Kandawasvika 44
21 Ashford AC 172 Jazmine Newwick 43
22 Folkestome 173-175 175 Vlada Bilousova 42
23= Folkestome 173-175 173 Abigail Smith 41
23= Invicta East Kent 176-178 177 Beth Clayton 41
23= Paddock Wood AC 193-196 194 Lucy Burrows- Cloude 41
26 Invicta East Kent 176-178 178 Aliah Storari 40
27 Medway & Maidstone 179-181 180 Mylan Mighty 39
28 Swale Combined 182-186 184 Lilly-Grace Gillam 34

29 Ashford AC 169 Heidi Smith 33

Vertical Jump

Points

60
58
54
54
54
50
48
46
43
43
40
38
35
35
29
29
29
29
23
23
20
18
14
14
14
10

8

6

4

Date
6 Oct 2024
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